pickeringtest.com
PXI LVDT/RVDT/Resolver Simulator Module 41-670
IS
SU
E
1.2
  J
AN

LVDT/RVDT/Resolver Simulator – 41-670
pickeringtest.com
Ordering Information
Mating Connectors & Cabling
For connection accessories for the 41-670 module please refer
to the 90-005D 50-pin D-type Connector Accessories data sheet
where a complete list and documentation can be found for
accessories, or refer to the Connection Solutions catalog.
Product Order Codes
PXI LVDT/RVDT/Resolver
Simulator Module
41-670-XYZ-AABBCC
Note: This module is also available in PXIe versions, please
contact the factory for details.
Product Customization
Pickering PXI modules are designed and manufactured on our own
flexible manufacturing lines, giving complete product control and
enabling simple customization to meet very specific requirements.
All customized products are given a unique part number, fully
documented and may be ordered at any time in the future. Please
contact your local sales office to discuss.
Product Order Code - Key
X = Functionality 0 = LVDT/RVDT/Resolver
1 = LVDT/RVDT only
2 = Resolver only
Y = Reserved 0
Z = Density 1 = 4 banks
3 = 2 banks
AA = Input Voltage Range 01 = 1.8V
02 = 3.6V
03 = 7.2V
04 = 19V
05 = 38V
BB = Reserved 00
CC = Output Voltage Range 01 = 1.8V
02 = 3.8V
03 = 7.7V
04 = 15.5V
05 = 31V
Example Part Numbers:
41-670-001-020002
(LVDT/RVDT/Resolver Simulator with 4-Banks, 3.6V Input, 3.8V Output)
41-670-001-030003
(LVDT/RVDT/Resolver Simulator with 4-Banks, 7.2V Input, 7.7V Output)
41-670-001-040004
(LVDT/RVDT/Resolver Simulator with 4-Banks, 19V Input, 15.5V Output)
LVDT/RVDT/Resolver Simulator – 41-670
pickeringtest.com
Supporting Products & Software
We also offer customized cabling and have a free online Cable Design Tool that can be
used to create custom cable solutions for many applications.
Visit:  pickeringtest.com/cdt  to start your design.
Mass Interconnect
We recommend the use of a mass interconnect solution when an Interchangeable Test
Adapter (ITA) is required for a PXI or LXI based test system. Our modules are fully
supported by both Virginia Panel and MacPanel.
Pickering Reed Relays
We are the only switch provider with in-house reed relay manufacturing capability
via our Relay Division. These instrument grade reed relays feature SoftCenter™
technology, ensuring long service life and repeatable contact performance.
To learn more, please go to:  pickeringrelay.com
Chassis Compatibility
This PXI module must be used in a suitable chassis. It is compatible with the following chassis types:
• All chassis conforming to the 3U PXI and 3U Compact PCI (cPCI) specification
• Legacy and Hybrid Peripheral slots in a 3U PXI Express (PXIe) chassis
• Pickering Interfaces LXI or LXI/USB Modular Chassis
Chassis Selection Guide
Standard PXI or hybrid PXIe Chassis from any Vendor:
• Mix our 1000+ PXI switching & simulation modules with any
vendor’s PXI instrumentation
• Embedded or remote Windows PC control
• Real-time Operating System Support
• High data bandwidths, especially with PXI Express
• Integrated module timing and synchronization
Pickering LXI or LXI/USB Modular Chassis—only accept
our 1000+ PXI Switching & Simulation Modules:
• Ethernet or USB control enables remote operation
• Low-cost control from practically any controller
• LXI provides manual control via Web browsers
• Driverless software support
• Power sequencing immunity